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DESCRIPTION

Typology Coffee table

Structure Painted metal

Top Medium-density fibre panel in veneer or marble
DIMENSIONS

270
Height mm 270 10 3/4"
1200
270 "

1050
411/4”
1090
43"
620
241/2"
Height mm 480 Height mm 530
480 530
19" 203/4"
720
281/4" 195g/o4n
430 500
7 19 3/4"
Height mm 360
360
141/4”
OJ OJ OJ )
890
35
450
D 17 3/4"

21 JULY 2022 POLIFORM.IT



[ |
Poliform
Jean-Marie Massaud, 2020

STRUCTURE FINISHES

Metal parts

Metal parts
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TOP FINISHES

Wood

Woods

Marble

Mat marble Glossy marble

Stone

Stone

Glass
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Reflecting glass
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